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Philadelphia
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
JULY 9, 1997

VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES; OFFERINGS

LIGHT cmt CA 36i 15.00 ml lie 20.00
—ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT

11 lb cUm/ctU bchd CB Ije 22.00 GU Ise
24.00 nd 24.00

—BEANS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY buctns/citi NJ Round Green
IVpe fair qual 18.00-20.00 PA Round
Green Type few 24.00 VA Round Green
Type 20.00 few 22.00 few 18.00

—BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2S lb ilci lie PA med
10.00-1100

—BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni CA bchd 14i 12.00-14.00
bchd 18i 13.00 Crown Cut 14.00-16.50

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 25 lb ctm CA 25.
00

-CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 buciu & SO lb cuts NC
Round Green Type med fair cond
6.00- NJ Round Green Type med
8.00- Red Type med 7.00-9.00 mostly
7.00- PA Round Green Type med 9.00
1 3/4 bucrts & 40 lb ctni NJ Savoy Type
med 7.00

-CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ski 48 1-lbflmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 12.00-13.00mostly 1100 iks 24
2-lbflmbgs CATopped med-lgefew 13.00
50 lb iks lie CA Topped jbo 13.00-IS.OO

moidy 13.00few 16.00-17.00MXTopped
jbo few 13.00 ctm 20 1-lb flmbgi CA
Baby Peeled 16.00

—CAULIFLOWER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-CELERY: MARKET HIGHER ctni
CA 2dz 16.00-17.00moidy 16.0021/2 dz
16.00- few 14X10-15.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE; MARKET
STEADY celcrti NJ 8.00 Nappa
9.00-

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wbcitiGA Yellow 4 dz min fair
qual 5.00 While 4dz min 11.00-11.50MD
White 4dz min 10.00-11.00NC Yellowdz
min 8.00 White4 dz min 10.00-11.00cmi
CA White 4 dz min 9.00-10.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER
1 1/9 buctni/ciu NJ med 14.00-15.00 fr
qual 8.00-10.00 fee 6.00-8.00 bufakti NJ
Picklei 200-3001 13.00 WAXED 1 1/9
buctni/citi NC med fair cond 10.00fr qual
veiy few 13.00fair qual A cond 3.00-6.00
imlfair cond 6.00 VA med 16.00fr qual
10.00 uni 14.00-13.00 Ige 6.00-8.00

—EGGPLANT: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

-ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts OH 6.00-7.00
10 lb cms BL Witloof 14.00

—ESCAROLE: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 bucms/crts OH 6.00-7.00

-GARLIC: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 30 lb ctni CA White super col
31.50 col 30.00 super jbo 27.00 exjbo
24.00 fair cond 15.00MX White#8 22.00

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd CA Kale 24s
10.00-10.50 ctns/crts bchd NJ Collaid

ease
Milk
FITS
ith the
Mount

Joy
Coop

Excellent
•verall price

* Over 60
years of
service

6.00- mostly 6.00 few S.SO Kale
6.00- mostly 6.00 Mustard7.00 Turnip
Tops 7.00Swiss Chard 7.00Red 7.00Rape
7.00 OH Kale 24s 6.00 PA Collaid 6.00
Kale 6.00 Mustard 6.00 Dump Tops 6.00
Rape 6.00201 b cuts CA BroccoliRabe 24s
few 25.00

—LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
16.00- few high as 20.00 Wnqjped
24s 16.00-20.00 mostly 17.00-18.00 30s
15.00- CD 24s 10.00-11.00 fair

appear BJO-9.00 IBs 8.00-9.00 Wrapped
24s 1ZOO-15.00 mostly IZOO-U.OO

12s 13.00-14.00
—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY crts bchd OH Curly 60s
9.00-10.00 Plain 60s 9.00-10.00 ctns bchd
CA Curly 60s 11.00

—PARSNIPS; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEAS GREEN: MARKET HIGHER
10 lb ctns GU Snow Peas Decalyxed 15.00
Sugar Snap Peas Decalyxed 18.00-20.00
fair cond 13X10-14.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1
1/9 fauctns/cits CA Bell Type Green exlge
20.00 some 18.00 Ige 18.00 some 16.00
GA Bell Type Green Ige 18.00 med 16.00
NC Bell Type Green Ige 18.00 med
IZOO-14.00 15 lb ctni CA Bell Type Red
Ige 16.00 5 kg ctns NL Bell type Red
80-100mm 18.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buctns/ctts
GA Long Hot 12.00-14.00NC Cubanelles
Ige 14.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 306-ozflmbgs NY Red
3JO OH Red 5.00-6.00 ctns tpd 14 1-Ib
flmbgs NY Red 3JO OH Red 5.00-6.50
ctns bchd OH Red 24s 7.00-8.00 mostly
7.00

—LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni CA Boston 24s
9.00- Green Leaf 24i 12.00-13.00
few 11.00 occ 14.00 Red Leaf 24i
12.00- meetly 13.00 few 11.00occ
14.00NJ Boiton 24« 5.006.00 12-qt bkti

OH Bibb24i 6.00-7.003lbctniCA Mes-
culin Mix BJO

—LETTUCB-ROMAINE; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni CA 24«
12.00- moetly 13.00 CD 24*
8.00- fair appear 6.00-7.00 1.3 bucrte
CA 24i 15.00

--MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctne PA Ige 12.00-12.50
mostly IZOO med 9.50-10.00 mostly 9.50
4 qt bkti PA med-Ige 5.00-5.50 tml-med
4.00- 5 lbctn* PA Oyner 18.00-19.00
Cremini 8.00 PonobeUis 7.50-8.00 3 lb
ctni PA Shiitake 13.00-14.00 fair qual
9.50-10.50 Oyster 13.00-13.50 ctni 12
8-oz trayi flmwipd PA 8.00-8.50 ctni 10
12-oz trays flmwipd PA 9.00-9.50 ctni 10
10-oz trays flmwipd PA 8.00-8.50

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS LIGHT
20 lb ctns CA 18.00

—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS NONE
—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctns bchd CA Flat 24s
12.00-13.00 mostly 12.00 1 2/5 bucits
bchd CA Flat 24s 12.00 bubkts CO Savoy
14.00 (clipped) ctns 12 10-oz flmbgs

Repacked Enroute Savoy 9.50
—SQUASH: MARKET SLIGHTLY

HIGHER 1/2 & 5/9 buctns/crts NJ Zuc-
chini sml-med 3.00 Yellow Straightneck
sntl-med 3.00-4.00

—SWEET POTATOES: CURED 40 lb
ctns NC U.S. One Jewels med 13.00-14.00

—OKRA; 1/2 bucits FL sml-med few
14.00

-ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctn* bchd CA 48s 9.50
MX 48t 9.00-10.00 few 11.00 fair cond
7.50-8.00 OH 48s 8.00-9.00 cits bchd NJ
Leeks 12s 9.00-10.00 ctns bchd CA Leeks
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fair appear 11.00-12.00
—TOMATOES: MARKET HIGHER

25 lb ctni DE Vine Riper light-red Ige
10.00-11.00 FL 85% U.S. One or Better
Mature Gieeni light ted-redzlge 100-9.00
moatly 100 Ige 9.00 SC 85% U.S. One or
Better Mature Greem light red-red xlge
100-9.00mostly 8.00 few higher Ige 9.00

few higher fair cond 5.00 Local Repack
85% U.S. One or Better Mature Greeni
pink-light red xlge IZSO Ige 12.50 med
12.50

—TOMATOES, CHERRY; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bku CA
pink-light red 16.00 FL red ord cond
2.00-6.00 MX pink-light red 17.50-18.00
NC pink-light red 12.00-14.00 moatly
14.00SC red fair cond 6.00
—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:

OFFERINGS LIGHT 25 lb etna SC light-
red 12.00-13.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb aka NJ Purple Top
med 6.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: etna 12 3
1/4-ozettpa PA Alfalfa Sprouta 4.50 Blb

etna CA Radicchio 9a 8.00
The Windmill

Produce Auction
Penn Yan, N.Y.

June 30, 1996
Report Supplied by Auction

STRAWBERRIES: 1.25-1.60 QT.
PEAS: HULL 6.00-1000 Vt BU.
POTATOES: RED 8.50-10.00 VI BU.
LETTUCE: LEAF 1.50-3.00 V 4 BU..

ICEBERG .50 HEAD.
CABBAGE: .50 HEAD.
BEETS: .50 BUNCH.
CAULIFLOWER: .45-.55 HEAD.
BROCCOLI; .25-.45 HEAD.
SQUASH: SUMMER. YELLOW,

GREEN .3S-.45 EACH.
SALE DAYS MON.,WED.,FRI. AT 10

A.M. HAY SELLS AT 9 A.M. FRIDAY.
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Hy-Capaclty H-Bunka

End Sections AvailableFor Feed Bunks
Give us a call veil on hoi

Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

Long Core Cattle Waffle Slats

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

SlantBack J-Bunk»
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